
Document Path: V:\Source Data\Departmental Data\EngPubWks\GIS\Projects\TEMPLATES\LOCATION_PLAN\Maps\RA000469_LP.mxd

21
2821

32
22

0522
1322
17

22
29

2209

2241

2229
22

41
21

68
21

64
22

37
22

35

22
2722

31

2299

230
5

22
4722

49

22
4022

44227
6

230
7

2294

2292

227
8

22
35

22
36

2176

230
9231

5

231
1

230
9

22
51

22
43

22
39

22
25

22
49

22
43

2151

2149

22
23

2290

21
602150

20
17 2013

2009

2005
2001

1997
1993

21
36

21
4021

72

21
44

21
48

21
52

21
56

NORTHFIELD RD

BOWEN RD

ROSSTOWN RD

BO
XW

OO
D 

RD

CS2

CC1

R4

R8

CS1

R6

PRC3

COR3

I1

R1

REZONING APPLICATION NO. RA000469
LOCATION PLAN¯

SUBJECT
PROPERTIES

LOCATION PLAN
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Civic: 2220, 2232, 2238, 2246, & 2254 NORTHFIELD ROAD, 
           2221 BOWEN ROAD, 2230 BOXWOOD ROAD
Legal: SEE NEXT PAGE FOR LEGAL DESCRIPTIONS


